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Appointments
Last

Rodas

Cox

Smiley
Sweeney

Resignation
Hanley
Esmat
Jennings
Harthoorn

Termination
Al Khatib

Short Term Employee

Classified Personnel Actions
Date: October 12, 2021

First Assignment FTE Location
Roland James Paraprofessional 5 0.75 AHS

Brenda Paraprofessional 5 0.75 Maya Lin
Emily Occupational Therapist 1 SPED
Cynthia Food Services Asst. | 0.25 Bay Farm
Margaret Paraprofessional 3 0.75 Sped/COA
Nabilla Noon Sup 0.1875 Love Elem
Ralph Paraprofessional 5 0.75 Otis

Derek Custodian 1 Ruby Bridges

Iman Paraprofessional 5 0.75 Bay Farm Elem

Pursuant to Education Code section 45101(a), the governing board specifies and approves the following short term employees

Last
Shen
Battugs

Certified:

First Classification Location
Li Short Term Office Assistant Student Serv.
Nomin Short Term Office Assistant Student Serv.

Timothﬁwin (Oct 6,2021 11:41 PDT)

Timothy Erwin, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources

Effective Date
9/24/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021

9/30/2021
9/24/2021
10/15/2021
10/15/2021

10/2/2021

Effective Date
09/28/21-01/31/22
10/06/21-03/31/22
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