Classified Personnel Actions Date: October 12, 2021

Δ	n	n	n	ın	tr	nc	۱n	te

7 10 10 0 11 1 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 11 C 11					
<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	Effective Date
Rodas	Roland James	Paraprofessional 5	0.75	AHS	9/24/2021
Cox	Brenda	Paraprofessional 5	0.75	Maya Lin	10/4/2021
Smiley	Emily	Occupational Therapist	1	SPED	10/4/2021
Sweeney	Cynthia	Food Services Asst. I	0.25	Bay Farm	10/4/2021
Resignation					
Hanley	Margaret	Paraprofessional 3	0.75	Sped/COA	9/30/2021
Esmat	Nabilla	Noon Sup	0.1875	Love Elem	9/24/2021
Jennings	Ralph	Paraprofessional 5	0.75	Otis	10/15/2021
Harthoorn	Derek	Custodian	1	Ruby Bridges	10/15/2021
Termination					
Al Khatib	Iman	Paraprofessional 5	0.75	Bay Farm Elem	10/2/2021

Short Term Employee

Pursuant to Education Code section 45101(a), the governing board specifies and approves the following short term employees

<u>Last</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Classification</u>	<u>Location</u>	Effective Date
Shen	Li	Short Term Office Assistant	Student Serv.	09/28/21-01/31/22
Battugs	Nomin	Short Term Office Assistant	Student Serv.	10/06/21-03/31/22

Timothy F win (Oct 6, 2021 11:41 PDT)

Certified: Timothy Erwin, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources